
2.5

0.0

2.5

Vo
lu

m
e 

flu
x 

(S
v) -2.58

0.68

-3.26

ERA01NEM405PSP integrated quantities @ Davis 
 19791988

0

25

He
at

 fl
ux

 
(T

W
)

9.08

6.0
3.08

200

0

Fr
es

hw
at

er
 

(m
Sv

)

-123.47
8.61

-132.08
Net Northward Southward

19
79

19
80

19
81

19
82

19
83

19
84

19
85

19
86

19
87

19
88

19
89

5

0

Ice
 e

xp
or

t 
 (x

10
2 S

v) -2.1


